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The menu of AW Kfc from Dickinson includes 73 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
$14.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User doesn't like about A W Kifc:
he waited for 6 minutes to the theke, without the workers so much appreciate our annoyance. we decided not to
wait any longer. a simple one, we're in short with them. had been nice. a gal with a child standing at the theke
shared that she had waited for her order for a very long time and she had only mac n ' cheese and ordered a
cookie. being shorthanded does not stand out for the complete lack of customer service. read more. If you're
craving some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: delightful dishes, cooked with fish,
seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, Generally, the dishes are prepared
fast and fresh for you. Typically, the burgers of this restaurant are served as highlights along with filling side
dishes like fries, salads or wedges, and you can enjoy here scrumptious American meals like Burger or
Barbecue.
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A W Hfc Menu

Pasta

MAC CHEESE

Salad

COLE SLAW

Saucen, Chutneys & Evtras

GRAVY

dipping sauces

KFC SAUCE $0.3

Soft Drinks

DR. PEPPER

Yakitori

THIGH $3.8

frsaladas Eamp; Vegelales

CHICKEN LITTLE $3.0

Deal - 50% off 2nd bucket
BUFFALO RANCH $0.3
Condiments

HONEY SAUCE

Individual Ttems

BISCUIT $1.2

Broasted Chicken

DRUM $3.8

Cold Sandwich

CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO $8.8
Each Order Of Gourmel Tries
Includes 1 Dipping Sauce
CLASSIC RANCH $0.3
Yakiimono (Grilled)

WING $2.6
Chicken &Eamp;amp; Wraps
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.0
Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $7.5
Tipsy Tobsters

POT PIE $6.0

Country Vegetables n’ Sides
WHOLE KERNEL CORN

&tra Piece Chicken Only
TENDER $2.4
These types of dishes are

being served

CHICKEN BREAST $4.3
Uncategorized
FAMOUS BOWL $6.3



A W %ifc Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER $2.2
MOUNTAIN DEW

PEPSI
LEMONADE

Special Offers
5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL $5.0
8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL

UP $30.0
12PC NUGGETS COMBO $11.0
8PC NUGGETS COMBO $9.0

Chickien combos and platiers

3PC TENDERS COMBO $10.3
5PC TENDERS COMBO $14.3
MAC CHEESE BOWL $6.0
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)

HOT SAUCE

HONEY BBQ SAUCE $0.3

SECRET RECIPE FRIES

A la carte

36PC NUGGETS $22.5
8PC NUGGETS $5.5

12PC NUGGETS

Sauces

KETCHUP
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY
HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE

Beverages

SWEET TEA

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING

DIET PEPSI

Chicken Combos
2PC CHICKEN COMBO

3PC CHICKEN COMBO
4PC CHICKEN COMBO

Sandwiches
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
comMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

Combo Meals

5PC TENDERS BIG BOX
4PC TENDERS COMBO
3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

$7.5

$0.3

$8.3
$10.3
$12.3

$9.0

$12.0

$12.0

$5.0

$15.3
$12.3
$12.3

$9.0
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Tenders

8PC TENDERS MEAL $29.5
16PC TENDERS ONLY $37.0
12PC TENDERS ONLY $28.0
8PC TENDERS ONLY $20.0
Bowls

SPICY FAMOUS BOWL $6.3
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO $9.0
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO $9.0
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $6.5

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL $6.0

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.

CHICKEN MEAL
8PC CHICKEN MEAL

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.

CHICKEN MEAL
16PC CHICKEN ONLY

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.

TENDERS MEAL

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.

TENDERS MEAL
8PC CHICKEN ONLY
12PC CHICKEN ONLY

$40.5

$29.5

$52.5

$37.0

$40.5

$52.5

$20.0
$28.0
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AW Hfe

235 Osborn Dr, Dickinson, ND
58601-3939, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -22:00
Tuesday 10:00 -22:00
Wednesday 10:00 -22:00
Thursday 10:00 -22:00
Friday 10:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 10:00 -22:00
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