



https://menulist.menu 235 Osborn Dr, Dickinson, ND 58601-3939, United States (+1)7012253838,(+1)2813373594 - https://www.kfc.com









The menu of A W Kfc from Dickinson includes **73** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$14.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about A W Kfc: he waited for 6 minutes to the theke, without the workers so much appreciate our annoyance. we decided not to wait any longer. a simple one, we're in short with them. had been nice. a gal with a child standing at the theke shared that she had waited for her order for a very long time and she had only mac n ' cheese and ordered a cookie. being shorthanded does not stand out for the complete lack of customer service. <u>read more</u>. If you're craving some **zesty South American cuisine**, you've come to the right place: delightful dishes, cooked with *fish*, seafood, and meat, though <u>corn</u>, <u>beans</u>, and <u>potatoes</u> are also on the menu, Generally, the dishes are prepared fast and fresh for you. Typically, the burgers of this restaurant are served as highlights along with filling side dishes like fries, salads or wedges, and you can enjoy here scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.

DRUM



\$6.3

Pasta		Cold Sandwich	
MAC CHEESE		CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO	\$8.8
Salad COLE SLAW		Each Order Of Gourmet Fries Includes 1 Dipping Sauce	
GRAVY		Yakimono (Grilled)	
dipping sauces		WING	\$2.6
KFC SAUCE	\$0.3	Chicken & W	/raps
Soft Drinks		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.0
DR. PEPPER		Bowls & Pot Pies	
Yakitori		FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$7.5
THIGH	\$3.8	Tipsy Lobsters	
Ensaladas & Veg	etales	POT PIE	\$6.0
CHICKEN LITTLE	\$3.0	Country Vegetables n' Sides	
Deal - 50% off 2nd bud	rket en se en	WHOLE KERNEL CORN	
BUFFALO RANCH	\$0.3	Extra Piece Chicken Onl	y
Condiments		TENDER	\$2.4
HONEY SAUCE		These types of dishes are	e
Individual Itom		being served	
Individual Items BISCUIT	\$1.2	CHICKEN BREAST	\$4.3
	Ψ1. Ε	Uncategorized	
Broasted Chicken		FAMOUS BOWL	\$6.3

FAMOUS BOWL

\$3.8

8PC NUGGETS



Non alcoholic drinks		12PC NUGGETS	\$7.5
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.2		
MOUNTAIN DEW		Sauces	
		KETCHUP	
Soft drinks		MASHED POTATOES GRAVY	
PEPSI		HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	\$0.3
LEMONADE			
		Beverages	
Special Offers		SWEET TEA	
5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL	\$5.0	MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING	G
8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL UP	\$30.0	DIET PEPSI	
		Chicken Combos	
Nuggets		2PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$8.3
12PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$11.0	3PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$10.3
8PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$9.0	4PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$12.3
Chicken combos and platters		Sandwiches	
3PC TENDERS COMBO	\$10.3	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.0
5PC TENDERS COMBO	\$14.3	СОМВО	Φ9.0
Popular Items		CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL	\$12.0
MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$6.0	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL	\$12.0
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)		CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.0
Side dishes		Combo Meals	
HOT SAUCE		5PC TENDERS BIG BOX	\$15.3
HONEY BBQ SAUCE	\$0.3	4PC TENDERS COMBO	\$12.3
SECRET RECIPE FRIES		3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX	\$12.3
		CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.0
A la carte		COMBO	70.0
36PC NUGGETS	\$22.5		

\$5.5

SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL



\$28.0

Tenders		Family Meals	
8PC TENDERS MEAL	\$29.5	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.	\$40.5
16PC TENDERS ONLY	\$37.0	CHICKEN MEAL	
12PC TENDERS ONLY	\$28.0	8PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$29.5
8PC TENDERS ONLY	\$20.0	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC. CHICKEN MEAL	\$52.5
		16PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$37.0
Bowls SPICY FAMOUS BOWL	\$6.3	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. TENDERS MEAL	\$40.5
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$9.0	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC. TENDERS MEAL	\$52.5
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$9.0	8PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$20.0

12PC CHICKEN ONLY

\$6.5

\$6.0





235 Osborn Dr, Dickinson, ND 58601-3939, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -22:00 Tuesday 10:00 -22:00 Wednesday 10:00 -22:00 Thursday 10:00 -22:00 Friday 10:00 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -22:00 Sunday 10:00 -22:00

